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PONEDJELJAK
	Razred
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	Peti razred
	MAT
	MAT
	HJ
	INF
	INF
	SRO
	

	Šesti razred
	HJ
	HJ
	PRI
	PRI
	EJ
	EJ
	I/D/D*Lolita

	Sedmi razred
	HJ
	HJ
	EJ
	EJ
	GK
	INF
	INF

	Osmi razred
	BIO
	BIO
	HJ
	HJ
	MAT
	MAT
	EJ



UTORAK
	Razred
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	Peti razred
	MAT
	MAT
	TZK
	TZK
	VJE
	VJE
	

	Šesti razred
	INF
	INF
	HJ
	POV
	POV
	GK
	

	Sedmi razred
	TZK
	TZK
	VJE
	VJE
	FIZ
	FIZ
	

	Osmi razred
	VJE
	VJE
	FIZ
	FIZ
	TZK
	TZK
	



SRIJEDA
	Razred
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	Peti razred
	POV
	POV
	EJ
	NJ
	NJ
	
	

	Šesti razred
	MAT
	MAT
	GEO
	GEO
	EJ
	SRO
	

	Sedmi razred
	GEO
	GEO
	MAT
	MAT
	SRO
	NJ
	NJ

	Osmi razred
	EJ
	EJ
	HJ
	HJ
	SRO
	INF
	INF



ČETVRTAK
	Razred
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	Peti razred
	HJ
	HJ
	LK/TK
	LK/TK
	EJ
	EJ
	

	Šesti razred
	MAT
	MAT
	LK/TK
	LK/TK
	TZK
	TZK
	

	Sedmi razred
	KEM
	KEM
	MAT
	MAT
	LK/TK
	LK/TK
	EJ

	Osmi razred
	POV
	POV
	KEM
	KEM
	LK/TK
	LK/TK
	



PETAK
	Razred
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.

	Peti razred
	HJ
	HJ
	GK
	PRI
	PRI/GEO
	GEO
	

	Šesti razred
	HJ
	HJ
	NJ
	NJ
	VJE
	VJE
	

	Sedmi razred
	BIO
	BIO
	POV
	POV
	HJ
	HJ
	

	Osmi razred
	MAT
	MAT
	GEO
	GEO
	NJ
	NJ
	GK



